
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors as on 08 February 2023

Sr No Financial Creditor
Amount Claimed 

(INR)
Amount Admitted (INR)

Amount Rejected 
(INR)

Amount Secured 
(INR)

Amount Unsecured 
(INR)

1 PT Cahaya Gemerlap Indonesia 77,35,10,924 77,25,58,750 9,52,175 77,25,58,750


